Features
• 4 telephone connections
• PLAR supported
• 3 options supported: Loop Start, Ground Start, Metering Pulse
• Metering Pulse support 12KHz/16KHz
• User programmable signaling Bit A, B, C, D
• User programmable A-law or m-law coding
• User programmable gain adjustment

P a g e  5  Quad FXSA card for QX3440
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering information
To specify options, choose from list below:
Note 1: All units are RoHS compliant.
Note 2: Before purchasing, please check the QX3440 main brochure to see if the following models are
supported by the controller to be used with.
Model Description Note
QX3440-QFXS-A Quad FXSA voice card For QX3440 ands QX3440C
Jumper setting options:
Loop Start,
Ground Start (GS),
Metering Pulse Transmit 12/16 KHz (MP)
QX3440-QFXS-AM16 Quad FXSA with MP 16KHz voice card
QX3440-QFXS-AM12 Quad FXSA with MP 12KHz voice card
QX3440-QFXS-GS Quad FXSA with GS
QX34DD-QFXS-A Quad FXSA voice plug-in card For QX3440E
Jumper setting options:
Loop Start,
Ground Start (GS),
Metering Pulse Transmit 12/16 KHz (MP)
QX34DD-QFXS-A-GS Quad FXSA with GS plug-in card
CXR       17 Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90    contact@cxr.com
Smart Solutions for Smart Networks